Fairchild/ON Semiconductor
MULTIPLEXER DUAL 4INPUT 16SOP
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
74F153SJ.pdf
74F153SJ Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy 74F153SJ,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage Supply Source: Single Supply
Voltage - Supply: 4.5 V ~ 5.5 V
Type: Multiplexer
Supplier Device Package: 16-SOP
Series: 74F
Packaging: Tube
Package / Case: 16-SOIC (0.209", 5.30mm Width)
Operating Temperature: 0°C ~ 70°C
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Independent Circuits: 1
Current - Output High, Low: 1mA, 20mA
Circuit: 2 x 4:1
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
74F153SJ Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
74F155AP
FIXED IND 15UH 150MA 6 OHM TH
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
74F154D
in stock
PHILIPS
RFQ
74F153SJX
MULTIPLEXER DUAL 4INPUT 16SOP
Fairchild/ON Semiconductor
RFQ
74F153SC
MULTIPLEXER DUAL 4INPUT 16SOIC
Fairchild/ON Semiconductor
RFQ
74F154N
PHILPS
RFQ
74F153D
in stock
PHILIPS
RFQ
74F155AP-RC
FIXED IND 15UH 150MA 6 OHM TH
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
74F153PC
IC MULTIPLEXER DUAL 4INP 16-DIP
Fairchild/ON Semiconductor
RFQ
74F153N
SIG
RFQ
74F153SCX
MULTIPLEXER DUAL 4INPUT 16SOIC
Fairchild/ON Semiconductor
RFQ
ALZ11B05W
RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPDT 16A 5V
Panasonic Electric Works
RFQ
SFY3-DC21V
RELAY SAFETY 4PST 6A 21V
Panasonic Electric Works
RFQ
MK2P-S-AC220
RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPDT 10A 220V
Omron Automation and Safety
RFQ
PRMA2A05
RELAY REED DPST 500MA 5V
Coto Technology
RFQ
LAA125
RELAY OPTOMOS 170MA DP 8-DIP
IXYS Integrated Circuits Division
RFQ
G3H-203SN-VD DC5-24 (Q2)
SOLID STATE RELAY
Omron Automation and Safety
RFQ
CKRD2430P-10
RELAY SSR 24-280 V
Crydom Co.
RFQ
DR2260A20UR
RELAY SSR 600V 20A DIN RAIL
Crydom Co.
RFQ
G3SD-Z01P DC24
RELAY SSR SPST-NO 1A 24VDC PCB
Omron Automation and Safety
RFQ
MCSS2490CM
RELAY START/STOP 240V 90A AC OUT
Crydom Co.
RFQ